TOWN OF PINETOPS
WATER AND SEWER RATES

EFFECTIVE JULY 2025
*Sewer Rate Increase effective July 2025 Billing

IN TOWN WATER RATES OUTSIDE WATER RATES

USAGE ADM CHARGE COST/1000 GALS USAGE ADM CHARGE  COST/1000 GALS
UNDER 3,001 $14.17 $4.22 UNDER 3,001 $27.30 $6.80
3,001-5,000 $14.17 $4.44 3,001-5,000 $27.30 $6.93
5,001-15,000 $14.17 $4.52 5,001-15,000 $27.30 $7.24

15,001 or More $14.17 54.60 15,001 or More  $27.30 $8.30

IN TOWN SEWER RATES OUTSIDE SEWER RATES

USAGE ADM CHARGE COST/1000 GALS USAGE ADM CHARGE  COST/1000 GALS
Under 3,001 $27.28 $7.84 UNDER 3,001 $47.15 $9.38
3,001-5,000 $27.28 $8.07 3,001-5,000 $47.15 $9.58
5,001-15,000 $27.28 $8.16 5,001-15,000 $47.15 $9.82

15,001 or More $27.28 $8.27 15,001 or More  $47.15 $10.00

IN TOWN STORM WATER USER FEES

Flat Fee $2.00

IN TOWN TAP FEES OUTSIDE TAP FEES

TYPE TYPE TAP FEES
WATER $1,000.00 WATER $1,250.00

SEWER $350.00 SEWER $550.00



